Surname

BALL

TAYLOR
PEACOCK
HOLCOMBE
WIDDICOMBE
COUPE
IRVINE
MEWBURN
JANICKI
MEWBURN
BAILEY

PLACE
REEVES
MAYA
KNIGHT
HARKER
JANICKI
WIDDICOMBE
HART

COUPE

First Name

David
Alan
Dennis
Julie
David
David
Matthew
Tom

Paul
Tony
Stewart
Geoffrey
Joseph
Gerhard
Ray

Dale
Mikhaela
Mark
Kenneth

Shane

South West Games - 06/11/2011

Club

Hamilton
Portland

Port Fairy

Port Fairy
Casterton SBRC
Portland
Portland
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Portland
Portland
Portland
Target Rifle Geelong
Portland
Portland
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Lilydale
Portland

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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50m Bench Scratch Results

30234
33122
30475
30287
32654
32552
32883
32457
33007
32456
30155
33074
33153
30304
33129
33156
33008
33175
30812
1

Grade
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1st 25

238
244
233
236
230
238
227
240
228
230
223
228
237
239
222
231
221
229
207
219
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2nd 25

243 9
233 8
235 6
236 8
234 7
232 3
235 10
221 6
242 11
236
237
229
226
229
226
216
225
209
220
199
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3rd 25

242
244
241
235
237
231
238
238
228
232
236
234
223
216
230
228
220
214
221
208
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Total

723.025
721.031
709.028
707.016
701.016
701.012
700.022
699.021
698.020
698.018
696.016
691.018
686.017
684.009
678.011
675.007
666.012
652.014
648.013
626.005



Surname

HOLCOMBE
COUPE

HART

JANICKI
HOLCOMBE
WIDDICOMBE
WIDDICOMBE
JANICKI
MEWBURN
SEDGMAN
PLACE

IRVINE

First Name

Julie
David
Kenneth
Paul
Emma
David
Mark
Mikhaela
Tom

lain
Geoffrey
Matthew

Club

Port Fairy
Portland
Lilydale
Casterton SBRC
Port Fairy
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Horsham
Portland
Portland

South West Games - 06/11/2011

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

S

50m Prone Scratch Results

30287
32552
30812
33007
31612
32654
33175
33008
32457
32562
33074
32883

Grade
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1st 10

96
96
96
97
94
97
90
96
91
91
86
90
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2nd 10

94
94
98
95
94
94
96
89
90
88
82 2
90
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3rd 10

98
96
97
98
90
94
93
87
92
87
84
93
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4th 10

97
95
92
90
95
93
91
88
91
87
92
85
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5th 10

97
94
93
95
90
87
93
95
90
93
86
83
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6th 10

96
95
92
88
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93

86 2

93
90

93 1

87
65

Total

578.19
570.16
568.17
563.17
559.14
558.08
549.08
548.03
544.03
539.07
517.05
506.05



